





Parts Breakdown

6910

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	421120-1	BUMPER, 6910	1
2	156135-6	HAMMER CASE, 6910	1
3	253909-7	F. WASHER 35, 6910	1
4	231921-7	RING SPRING 22, TW1000	1
5	325587-4	.ANVIL, TW1000	1
6	253182-9	F. WASHER 36, 6910	1
7	221815-4	S. GEAR, 6910	1
8	256051-3	PIN 10, 6910	2
9	212063-6	N. BEARING 1012, GA7911	2
10	221816-2	S. GEAR, 6910	2
11	325416-1	SPINDLE, 6910	1
12	216010-9	STEEL BALL 10.3, 6910	2
13	253713-4	F. WASHER 35, 6910	1
14	333112-7	RING, 6910	1
15	231211-8	COMP. SPRING 36, 6910	1
16	231212-6	COMP. SPRING 49, 6910	1
17	253712-6	F. WASHER 36, 6910	1
18	216002-8	STEEL BALL 4.8, NHP1310	32
19	325415-3	HAMMER, TW1000	1
20	211451-4	BALL BEARING 6007LLB, 6910	1
21	256040-8	PIN 5, LS1030	2
22	312739-6	BEARING HOUSING,6910	1
23	211217-2	BALL BEARING 1511LLB, 6910	1
24	241613-0	FAN 90, 6910	1
25	513282-0	ARMATURE, 6910	1
26	265343-9	HEX BOLT M5X80, 6910	2
27	413009-7	BAFFLE PLATE, 6910	1
28	528342-5	FIELD ASS'Y 115V, 6910	1
28	623252-2	FIELD, 6910	1
29	953106-2	RIVET 0-5, HM1500	4
30	815015-2	NAME PLATE, 6910	1
31	942151-2	SPRING WASHER 6, 5007NB	4
32	922382-9	H.S.H. BOLT M6X60, 6910	4
33	156136-4	MOTOR HOUSING, 6910	1
34	681002-1	INS. WASHER, 2012	2
35	911216-1	P.H. SCREW M5X14, N9501B	2
36	284016-5	REAR COVER, 6910	1
37	421075-0	RING, 6910	1
38	211066-7	B. BEARING 6200LLB, BO4552	1
39	213051-6	DUST SEAL 10, 2711	1
40	181047-4	CARBON BRUSH SET 154,5402A	1
40	194986-9	CARBON BRUSH SET CB-154, UC3530A	1
41	643650-4	BRUSH HOLDER CAP, 5007MG	2
42	341367-0	BRUSH CAP COVER, 6910	2
43	911111-5	P.H. SCREW M4X10, LS1011	2
44	682505-8	CORD GUARD, 2711	1
45	664322-8	CORD (3X16X8 SJT), 6910	1
45	664820-2	CORD (3X14X8 SJ), GA7001L	1
46	687600-9	STRAIN RELIEF, 2711	1
47	911116-5	P.H. SCREW M4X12, 4301BV	2
48	911106-8	P.H. SCREW M4X8, NHP1310	1
49	651558-8	SWITCH,6910	1
50	312742-7	HANDLE COVER, 6910	1
51	911146-6	P.H. SCREW M4X25, 4200H	2
400	273444-9	GRIP 37, LS1013	1
401	312743-5	N/A	1
402	923456-9	C.S.N. BOLT M8X35, HR2511	1
403	345097-5	BELT, 6910	1
404	133184-0	SOCKET	1
404	134872-2	N/A	1
405	213570-2	O RING 44, TW1000	1
405	213603-3	O RING 47, 6910-T1	1
406	256091-1	PIN 5.5, 6910	1
406	256284-0	PIN 5, 6910	1



Parts Breakdown

6910

407	783203-8	HEX WRENCH 5, 2708	1
408	182363-7	N/A	1
408	182363-7	N/A	1
408	182363-7	N/A	1
409	941201-0	F. WASHER 8, 5037NB	1
500	123018-5	GRIP ASSEMBLY, 6910	1
900	810146-2	CAUTION LABEL, 6906	1